Product Brochure
MT8852B
Bluetooth Test Solutions
From Product Design, through Qualification
and into Manufacturing
2
The World’s Leading Short Range Wireless Technology
The Bluetooth wordmark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Anritsu is under license.

RS232 Offers full instrument control as standard
19
MT8852B Ordering Information
Characteristic/Parameter Specifications
General
Power supply 85 to 264 Volts AC
Frequency 47 to 63 Hz
Power 150 VA Max
Environmental
Operating temperature 5 to +40ºC
Operating humidity 20% to 75%
Safety Complies with IEC 61010-1
EMC Conforms to the protection requirements of EEC Council Directive 89/336/EEC
Size and Weight
Dimensions 216.5 mm x 88 mm x 380 mm
Weight <3.45 kg
Order Information
MT8852B Bluetooth test set with EDR and Audio
MT8852B-040 Bluetooth test set with no EDR and no Audio
MT8852B-041 Bluetooth test set with no EDR and with Audio
MT8852B-042 Bluetooth test set with EDR and no Audio
Included Accessories
MT8852B Operation Manual
MT8852B Remote Programming Manual
BlueSuite software (standard version)
RS232 HCI control interface lead
RS232 cable for firmware updates
Power cord for destination country
Certificate of calibration
USB HCI control interface lead
3.5 mm jack plugs (3)
BlueTest2 software
Options
MT8850A-01 Rack Mount, single instrument
MT8850A-03 Rack Mount, side-by-side
MT8850A-10 Bluetooth antenna and adapter
MT8852A-14P/U Headset and Handsfree profile emulator software
MT8852A-15 Adaptive Frequency Hopping (AFH)
MT8852A-16 Headset and Handsfree support
MT8850A-17 IQ data output
MT8850A-20 Spare EUT/RS232 cable
MT8850A-21 Spare EUT/USB cable
MT8850A-30 Extra Operation and Programming Manual
MT885xA-98 Z540, ISO 25 calibration certificate
MT885xA-99 Premium Z540, ISO 25 calibration certificate + test data
MT8852B-319 Retrofit Audio to MT8852B
MT8852B-325 Retrofit EDR to MT8852B
D41310 Soft carry case with shoulder strap
MX885201B   BlueSuite Pro3 (standard rate and EDR)
MX885201B-301 Upgrade from BlueSuite Pro2 to BlueSuite Pro3
ANRITSU Corporation